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Onsite 9 and 11 am 
Online 11 am • brookwoodchurch.org/live

Sign Language and Spanish Interpretation • 11 am

SUNDAY SERVICES



       JOIN IN
Welcome to Brookwood Reception 
Sunday, April 14 • 10:15 am • Pod I  
 
Brookwood Membership Class 
Wednesday, April 17 • 6–8 pm • Pod D 
 
Baptism Celebration 
Thursday, May 2 • 6:30–7:30 pm 
Amphitheater

       GROW
Community Groups 
Grow your faith and build relationships. Find 
a group through the Brookwood Church app 
or brookwoodchurch.org/groups. 
 
Baptism Class for Adults 
Today! • 10:15–11 am • Pod I or 
Tuesday, April 9 • 6:30–7:15 pm • A127  
 
Crash Course for New Leaders 
Today! • 4–6 pm • Pod C 
 
5 Love Languages for Married Couples 
Sundays • Today–May 19 • 4:30–6 pm 
Pod I 
 
Healthy U Gatherings 
Connections Through Community 
Sunday, April 21 • 2–3:30 pm • Chapel  
 
Men’s Gathering 
Monday, April 22 • 6:30–8:30 pm • Chapel  
 
PLACE Workshop 
Saturday, April 27 • 9 am–3 pm • Pod I  
 
Financial Peace University 
Wednesdays • May 15–July 17 
6:30–8 pm • Pod A  
 
Care Ministries Training 
Mondays • June 3–July 29 
6:30–9 pm • Chapel

       FAMILIES
Baptism Class for Parents 
Today! • 10:15–11 am 
Room A127  
 
Baptism Class for Students 
Today! • South Campus 
Middle School • 10:15–11 am 
High School • 3:30–4:15 pm 
 
Hiking • Hidden Falls Trail 
Oconee State Park 
Saturday, April 20 • 7:30 am  
 
Generations Group Star Party 
Ages 21 and older 
Friday, April 26 • 6–8 pm 
Generations Group  
 
Special Friends Silent Disco 
Ages 14 and older 
Friday, May 10 • 6–8 pm • Auditorium  
 
Adventure Week • K5–Grade 5 
Monday–Thursday • June 10–13 
9 am–Noon • Auditorium 
 
Special Friends Adventure Week 
Monday–Thursday • June 10–13 
9 am–Noon • Pod D
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